42. internationaler Adelholzener
Hochfelln-Berglauf 2015

Ergebnisliste nach Geschlecht

Nation

Verein

Klasse

Gesamt

w
1 210
2 15
3 13
4 14
5 12
6 174
7 76
8 105
9 18
10 222
11 142
12 195
13 123
14 192
15 145
16 194
17 133
18 126
19 109
20 275
21 157
22 26
23 34
24 92
25 242
26 219
27 232
28 268
29 99
30 130
31 39
32 167
33 164
34 138
35 180
36 181
37 215
38 41
39 61
40 111

Mayr Andrea
Kistner Sarah
Confortola Antonella
Noll Melanie
Viellehner Julia
Forstner Renate
Dietz Nadia
Milesova lva
Klancnik Karmen
Wimmer Petra
Berger Waltraud
Mitkina Tatiana
Mangold-Wolf Paula
Wimmer Stefanie
Liitt Carina

Thois Jutta

Tischler Manuela
Hutter Dr. Sigrid
Keller Antonia
Strasser Maria
Biermeier Julia
Hallweger Kathi
Wogerbauer Eva
Potocnik Susanne
Grassl Theresa
Haas Marion

Hiebl Bettina
Donauer Sabine
Oster Irene

Rieger Sabine
Stréater Birgit
Schlosser Susi
Gliem Sabine
Fischer-Gotz Dr. Sonja
Hanauer Ute

Masch Nicole
Ettmiiller Marion
Moors Christine
Lopez Degniz Valencia

Sieberer Monika
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AUT
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GER
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GER
GER
GER
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GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
ESP
AUT

SV Schwechat

MTV Kronberg

Italien

TSV Annweiler

TSV Altenmarkt

TSV 1860 Rosenheim
LC Breisgau

PSK Olymp Praha
Slowenien

Skischule Lofer / Scott
TG-Salzachtal
Triathlon TSV Altenmar
PTSV Rosenheim

SC Bergen

TG Salzachtal

DAV Traunstein

LG Mettenheim

LG Mettenheim
Traunstein

TG Salzachtal
Neukirchen

Bergwacht Bergen
Brickner Lauftreff
Lauftreff Bad Aibling
DAV Skitourenteam Ber
Schuh wie du

SC Prinz Eugen Miinch

SC Fuessen

LC Mittenwald

Ski Club Bergen

LG FESTINA Rupertiwi
Kronberg

Forstern

SG Stadtwerke Freising
TV Traunstein

TV Wallersdorf
Bergen / Kolumbien
WSV EBBS

Frauen W30
Juniorinnen
Seniorinnen W40
Frauen W30
Frauen W30
Frauen W30
Juniorinnen
Frauen W30
Frauen W20
Seniorinnen W40
Seniorinnen W40
Frauen W30
Seniorinnen W50
Seniorinnen W40
Seniorinnen W40
Seniorinnen W40
Seniorinnen W50
Seniorinnen W50
Frauen W20
Frauen W30
Frauen W20
Frauen W30
Frauen W20
Seniorinnen W50
Weibliche Jugend
Seniorinnen W40
Seniorinnen W40
Seniorinnen W40
Seniorinnen W40
Seniorinnen W40
Frauen W20
Seniorinnen W50
Seniorinnen W50
Seniorinnen W50
Seniorinnen W50
Frauen W30
Seniorinnen W50
Seniorinnen W50
Seniorinnen W40

Seniorinnen W40

27.09.2015 - 13:20:37

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1

48:24.9
51:57.4
52:47.9
53:09.2
53:42.6
56:12.0
56:40.9
58:28.2
58:33.2
59:33.0

:01:25.8
:02:28.3
:06:52.2
:06:53.5
:07:24.7
:09:15.2
:09:20.0
:111:10.0
112:21.1
:112:32.0
:112:33.0
113:25.7
114:26.3
:114:30.6
114:36.4
:114:45.8
:115:02.0
:115:29.0
:115:37.2
:16:23.4
:17:35.2
:17:51.1
:118:02.9
:118:12.8
:118:14.8
:118:47.7
:119:23.2
:21:03.3
:22:20.6
:22:30.3

+3:32.5

+4:23.0

+4:44.3

+5:17.7

+7:47.1

+8:16.0
+10:03.3
+10:08.3
+11:08.1
+13:00.9
+14:03.4
+18:27.3
+18:28.6
+18:59.8
+20:50.3
+20:55.1
+22:45.1
+23:56.2
+24:07 .1
+24:08.1
+25:00.8
+26:01.4
+26:05.7
+26:11.5
+26:20.9
+26:37.1
+27:04.1
+27:12.3
+27:58.5
+29:10.3
+29:26.2
+29:38.0
+29:47.9
+29:49.9
+30:22.8
+30:58.3
+32:38.4
+33:55.7
+34:05.4
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42. internationaler Adelholzener - Hochfelln-Berglauf 2015

Ergebnisliste nach Geschlecht
# StNr Name Nation Verein Klasse Gesamt Diff

41 80 Petit Pauline FRA Trostberg Frauen W20 1:23:34.4  +35:09.5
42 103 Kopton Tanja GER Augsburg Seniorinnen W40 1:23:48.7 +35:23.8
43 82 Wérndle Martina GER Garmisch-Partenkirche Frauen W30 1:28:38.6  +40:13.7
44 203 Ruhland Kerstin AUT LSV Kitzbuhl Seniorinnen W60 1:33:28.5 +45:03.6
45 269 Ebert Bianca GER Frauen W30 1:47:31.0 +59:06.1
M
1 3 Tekle Yossief ERI LG Reischenau-Zusamt Manner M20 43:42.2
2 5 Toninelli Antonio ITA ltalien Manner M20 43:52.0 +9.8
3 4 Dlugosz Andrzej POL Polen Senioren M35 44:12.4 +30.2
4 2 Wyatt Jonathan NZL Neuseeland Senioren M40 45:01.8 +1:19.6
5 1 Simpson Robbie GBR SalomonTrail Team GB Manner M20 45:24.7 +1:42.5
6 7 Sterni Riccardo ITA ltalien Manner M20 45:35.0 +1:52.8
7 48 Alraun Fabian GER PTSV Rosenheim Manner M20 46:01.9 +2:19.7
8 6 Krupicka Robert CZE Tschechische Republik Senioren M35 46:07.6 +2:25.4
9 259 Zeus Maximilian GER DJK Weiden / 2XU Manner M20 46:16.3 +2:34.1
10 186 Knopf Stefan GER PTSV Rosenheim Junioren 47:24.4 +3:42.2
1 9 Bratina Rok SLO Slowenien Manner M20 47:49.0 +4:06.8
12 185 Flade Matthias GER DJKLC Vorra/ new bal Senioren M35 49:02.7 +5:20.5
13 243 Kipnick Martin GER Thriathlon TSV Altenma Manner M20 49:26.9 +5:44.7
14 42 Schouren Frank GER LG Passau Senioren M40 49:55.1 +6:12.9
15 199 Herzog Daniel GER SpVgg Oberkreuzberg / Manner M20 50:47.6 +7:05.4
16 118 Stredele Rupert GER SVO LA GERMARING Manner M20 51:45.6 +8:03.4
17 200 Schreiner Franz AUT CLR Sauwald Cofain 6 Senioren M50 51:52.6 +8:10.4
18 236 Schuster Alex GER Team Dynafit Manner M20 51:59.8 +8:17.6
19 49 Schurig Dirk GER Waakirchen Senioren M45 52:02.3 +8:20.1
20 24 Stitzl Andreas GER Skiclub Bergen Senioren M40 53:08.1 +9:25.9
21 267 Nerlich Rainer GER LC Buchendorf Senioren M35 53:33.5 +9:51.3
22 209 Irlacher Tobias GER TG Salzachtal Manner M20 53:36.2 +9:54.0
23 217 Mair Markus GER Thriathlon TSV Altenma Manner M20 53:45.3 +10:03.1
24 208 Kendler Benedikt GER Neukirchen Manner M20 53:47.3 +10:05.1
25 146 Walk Steffen GER TG/Allgau - Team Newli Senioren M40 53:54.3 +10:12.1
26 260 Klinger Wolfgang GER SC Anger Manner M20 54:22.5 +10:40.3
27 30 Richardson James AUT Naturfreunde Wals Manner M20 54:48.8 +11:06.6
28 211 Stitz Andreas AUT LV Falsche Hasen Senioren M45 54:52.0 +11:09.8
29 131 Liitt Boris GER TG Salzachtal Senioren M40 55:13.0 +11:30.8
30 273 Anzendorfer Mathias GER Ditramszell Senioren M35 55:19.5 +11:37.3
31 188 Geerdink Bjorn NDL Marathon Pim. Mulien  Senioren M45 55:27.4 +11:45.2
32 40 Kirmeier Maximilian GER Sportho Laufteam Méanner M20 55:28.6 +11:46.4
33 241 Neumiiller Simon GER Manner M20 55:30.7 +11:485
34 240 Zauner Sebastian GER Senioren M35 55:32.0 +11:49.8
35 191 Poppel Swen GER SK Wunderthausen Senioren M40 55:39.0 +11:56.8
36 218 Hundseder Alois GER Thriathlon TSV Altenma Senioren M35 55:50.2 +12:08.0
37 23 Pichler Stephan GER Skiclub Bergen Senioren M35 55:53.0 +12:10.8
38 274 Figiel Stephan GER Kolbermoor Senioren M40 55:57.0 +12:14.8
39 73 PreuBl Georg GER SC Haag Senioren M50 56:23.9 +12:41.7
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42. internationaler Adelholzener - Hochfelln-Berglauf 2015

Ergebnisliste nach Geschlecht
# StNr Name Nation Verein Klasse Gesamt Diff

Adelholzener Alpenquel Manner M20

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
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187
168
206
189
112
29
165
85
22
60
254
198
258
207
245
78
68
266
166
270
265
253
205
32
163
28
249
20
38
263
141
264
169
193
177
170
228
71
122
52
261
21
88
223
58

Leitner Dominik
Schneider Toni
Knott Daniel
Geerdink Maykel

Niedermeier Benjamin

Bresina Ernst

Krogloth oliver

Scheuerecker Armin

Matthew Gert
Eder Bernhard
Herrmann Jan
Leis Johannes
Eicher Gerhard

Schrallhammer Jiirgen

Schmid Johannes
Zaha Christian
Lechner Sebastian
Pincini Jim
Kremser Karl
Fischer Georg
Neumann Martin
Mayr Christian
Jurcevic Zdravko
Kreitmair Jakob
Staller Markus
Beyreuther Moritz
Helminger Stefan
Reithmeier Gerhard
Kohler Michael
Oberleitner Andi
Kendler Gerhard
Ritter Thomas
Fuchs Matthias

Callet-Molin Antoine

Riesch Tobias
Steidl Michael
Friedl Manfred
Hauke Rainer
Krammer Anton
Wolf Sepp
Seiberth Gabriel
Schmid Max
Bohacek Stepan

HinterstoiBer Alexander

Groll Volker

GER
GER
GER
NDL
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUS
GER
GER
GER
GER
CRO
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
CZE
GER
GER

TV Traunstein

Marathon Pim. Mulien

Team Tr33ky - TV Gero

Bergwacht Bergen

ok-eng.com Statikbiiro

TG Salzachtal
Skiclub Bergen
Obing

RV Pfeil Neudtting
Innsbruck

SC INZELL

VGZV Bayern
DAV-Traunstein
Minchen

TSV Koénigsdorf

SVO LA GERMARING

MRRC Minchen
SV Wonneberg
TG Salzachtal
Brickner Lauftreff
Ruhpolding
Bergwacht Bergen
Lauftreff Otting
Skiclub Bergen
Skiclub Bergen
SC Ruhpolding
St. Johann/PG
Siegsdorf
Neubiberg
Munchen

SC GaiRach

UVU Racing

BSV Flughafen Miinche

Bayerisch Gmain

Bikesport Mayer Wagin

PTSV Rosenheim

Skiclub Bergen
Salming.cz

AGV Sportteam
Grabenstatt/ Winkl

Senioren M35
Senioren M35
Senioren M45
Manner M20
Senioren M45
Senioren M35
Senioren M45
Senioren M50
Manner M20
Manner M20
Manner M20
Senioren M35
Senioren M40
Méanner M20
Senioren M35
Manner M20
Manner M20
Senioren M60
Senioren M55
Manner M20
Senioren M35
Senioren M35
Manner M20
Senioren M45
Senioren M35
Senioren M35
Senioren M35
Manner M20
Manner M20
Senioren M40
Senioren M35
Mé&nner M20
Senioren M45
Manner M20
Manner M20
Senioren M50
Senioren M40
Senioren M45
Senioren M55
Senioren M40
Manner M20
Senioren M40
Manner M20
Senioren M40
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56:26.0
56:34.1
56:43.5
56:47.4
56:52.5
57:00.7
57:03.8
57:11.6
57:20.4
57:28.3
57:28.5
57:31.3
57:41.0
57:42.7
57:50.7
57:58.6
58:10.1
58:11.2
58:19.6
58:43.3
58:47.2
59:21.4
59:34.1
59:37.3
59:43.0
59:45.3
59:46.5
59:49.6
59:52.5
1:00:25.2
1:00:28.7
1:00:33.4
1:00:35.1
1:00:56.6
1:01:05.7
1:01:07.4
1:01:26.6
1:01:33.2
1:01:37.1
1:01:57.2
1:01:57.5
1:01:59.6
1:02:05.7
1:02:18.5
1:02:23.7

+12:43.8
+12:51.9
+13:01.3
+13:05.2
+13:10.3
+13:18.5
+13:21.6
+13:29.4
+13:38.2
+13:46.1
+13:46.3
+13:49.1
+13:58.8
+14:00.5
+14:08.5
+14:16.4
+14:27.9
+14:29.0
+14:37.4
+15:01.1
+15:05.0
+15:39.2
+15:51.9
+15:55.1
+16:00.8
+16:03.1
+16:04.3
+16:07.4
+16:10.3
+16:43.0
+16:46.5
+16:51.2
+16:52.9
+17:14.4
+17:23.5
+17:25.2
+17:44.4
+17:51.0
+17:54.9
+18:15.0
+18:15.3
+18:17.4
+18:23.5
+18:36.3
+18:41.5
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42. internationaler Adelholzener - Hochfelln-Berglauf 2015

Ergebnisliste nach Geschlecht
# StNr Name Nation Verein Klasse Gesamt Diff

85 235 Unterforsthuber Ulrich GER Thriathlon TSV Altenma Manner M20 1:02:24.8 +18:42.6
86 64 Dammert Christian GER Augsburg Senioren M35 1:02:25.3 +18:43.1
87 a7 Pépperl-Macht Jiirgen GER PTSV Rosenheim Senioren M50 1:02:32.7 +18:50.5
88 93 Zach Gottfried GER SC INZELL Senioren M45 1:02:39.5 +18:57.3
89 143 Biidel Peter GER TV Bernau Senioren M40 1:03:00.1  +19:17.9
90 257 Héauslschmid Franz GER TG Salzachtal Senioren M35 1:03:12.6 +19:30.4
91 96 Huber Hans GER SC Haag Senioren M45 1:03:25.9 +19:43.7
92 65 Herzinger Peter GER LC Steigenberger Lauft Senioren M55 1:03:29.2 +19:47.0
93 247 Reiter Josef GER SV Ruhpolding Senioren M45 1:03:34.8 +19:52.6
94 62 Weglohner Jorg GER HELIOS Klinik Kipfenbe Senioren M40 1:03:39.1  +19:56.9
95 119 Fuchs Michael GER DAV Traunstein Senioren M40 1:03:55.3  +20:13.1
96 83 Sachenbacher Felix GER ASV Grassau Junioren 1:03:57.1  +20:14.9
97 134 Rothkopf Richard GER SG Stadtwerke Freising Senioren M45 1:04:03.8 +20:21.6
98 175 Gratsch Guido AUT Sportpoint Senioren M45 1:04:10.1  +20:27.9
99 227 Petrat Johannes GER WSV Oberaudorf Manner M20 1:04:36.1  +20:53.9
100 148 Hofmann Stefan GER Bergsteigergilde Kolber Manner M20 1:04:43.6 +21:01.4
101 97 Enzinger Severin GER Méannliche Jugend 1:04:59.5 +21:17.3
102 108 Prechtl Philip GER Bergen Manner M20 1:05:00.8 +21:18.6
103 17 Pobezin Janez SLO Slowenien Senioren M35 1:05:02.5 +21:20.3
104 212 Schrankl Paul GER SC Bergen Senioren M60 1:05:05.1  +21:22.9
105 244 Wiedenmann Andreas GER Bundeswehr Bad Reich Senioren M35 1:05:09.7 +21:27.5
106 153 Thimmel Thomas GER SG Stadtwerke Freising Senioren M60 1:05:52.1  +22:09.9
107 221 Wiethop Lutz GER SSV Schrobenhausen Senioren M50 1:05:54.6 +22:12.4
108 216 Rasenberger Volker GER Team Steinbichler Senioren M50 1:06:05.3 +22:23.1
109 229 Holzner Florian GER TSV Siegsdorf Manner M20 1:06:06.2 +22:24.0
110 150 Sieberer Simon AUT WSV Ebbs Senioren M50 1:06:06.3 +22:24.1
111 197 Jager Andreas GER TG Salzachtal Senioren M40 1:06:15.0 +22:32.8
12 44 Fischbacher Heinz GER Therapie-Zirkel Garmis Senioren M45 1:06:21.6 +22:39.4
113 204 Keferstein Thomas GER DAV Teisendorf Senioren M45 1:06:31.4  +22:49.2
114 46 Misselhorn Dirk GER Bergen Senioren M40 1:06:33.9 +22:51.7
115 252 Tanner Michael GER SC Haag Senioren M45 1:06:36.9 +22:54.7
116 179 Beck Josef GER Furth im Wald Senioren M45 1:06:40.8 +22:58.6
117 36 Frank Reini GER Bergwacht Bergen Senioren M40 1:06:44.4 +23:02.2
118 196 Balazs Gabor GER Senioren M40 1:06:55.1  +23:12.9
119 156 Reindl Albert GER LG Mettenheim Senioren M40 1:07:03.0 +23:20.8
120 152 Maier Simon GER Musikkapelle Brannenb Manner M20 1:07:09.6 +23:27.4
121 251 Huber Manfred GER SV Tussling Senioren M50 1:07:14.0 +23:31.8
122 132 Franken Oliver GER PTSV Rosenheim Senioren M50 1:07:15.8 +23:33.6
123 220 Renner Samuel GER Ramsau Méannliche Jugend 1:07:21.3  +23:39.1
124 31 Hobmaier Andreas GER Brickner Lauftreff Manner M20 1:07:21.8 +23:39.6
125 9 Zimmer Kai GER Pilates-Studio Garmisc Senioren M45 1:07:26.1  +23:43.9
126 154 Horfarter Martin AUT WSV Ebbs Manner M20 1:07:28.4  +23:46.2
127 140 Wagner Thomas GER LG Kreis Dacha Senioren M45 1:07:33.1  +23:50.9
128 54 Bruckmaier Alfons GER SC Haag Senioren M40 1:07:36.7 +23:54.5
129 59 Fourkiotis Vassilios GER SC Unterpfaffenhofen- Senioren M55 1:07:38.3  +23:56.1
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42. internationaler Adelholzener - Hochfelln-Berglauf 2015

Ergebnisliste nach Geschlecht
# StNr Name Nation Verein Klasse Gesamt Diff

130 248 Neumann Marcus GER Senioren M45 1:07:40.1  +23:57.9
131 151 Werner Matthias GER LG Mettenheim Manner M20 1:07:58.4 +24:16.2
132 262 Jakob Jiirgen GER Tettnang Senioren M50 1:08:12.7 +24:30.5
133 149 Vella Elevtherios GER Traunstein Senioren M35 1:08:40.8 +24:58.6
134 224 Wewetzea Frederik GER TSV 1848 Flohr Manner M20 1:08:57.4 +25:15.2
135 171 Maurer Andreas GER TG Salzachtal Senioren M50 1:09:37.1  +25:54.9
136 155 Schnugg Martin GER SV Laufen Senioren M50 1:09:38.4  +25:56.2
137 238 Sextl Hans GER SV Schwindegg Senioren M45 1:09:45.7 +26:03.5
138 178 Fiedler Dominik GER SC Traunstein Senioren M40 1:09:51.0 +26:08.8
139 230 Rotter Lukas GER SC Pittenhart Junioren 1:09:52.8 +26:10.6
140 27 Klauser Alois GER Bergwacht Bergen Senioren M45 1:10:36.9 +26:54.7
141 98 Schwarz Thorsten GER LG Atemnot Senioren M45 1:10:39.0 +26:56.8
142 50 Linden Rainer GER HELIOS Klinik Kipfenbe Senioren M55 1:10:41.0 +26:58.8
143 231 Wagner Hans GER TSV Oberammergau  Senioren M50 1:11:25.4 +27:43.2
144 43 Krafft Peter GER Sport fiir Spenden Senioren M55 1:11:27.0 +27:448
145 214 Ettmiiller Josef GER Senioren M55 1:11:31.5  +27:49.3
146 250 Loth Peter GER Kletterzentrum Freising Senioren M50 1:11:34.0 +27:51.8
147 271 Schubert Stanislav GER SVO LA GERMARING Senioren M60 1:11:36.1  +27:53.9
148 233 Hiebl Hans GER SC Prinz Eugen Munch Senioren M50 1:11:43.3  +28:01.1
149 147 Goller Felix AUT LT Achensee Senioren M50 1:11:45.9 +28:03.7
150 81 Rexer Peter GER Pforzheim Senioren M55 1:11:48.6 +28:06.4
151 35 Egger Christian GER Briickner Lauftreff Manner M20 1:11:58.8 +28:16.6
152 239 Stelzer Franz GER Senioren M45 1:12:06.4 +28:24.2
1563 87 Ginter Bernard GER Senioren M45 1:12:09.2 +28:27.0
154 213 Breindl Markus GER Markil Senioren M45 1:12:12.7  +28:30.5
155 135 Hauser Sepp GER WSV Reit im Winkl Senioren M60 1:12:38.6  +28:56.4
156 25 Schulz Philip GER Bergwacht Bergen Senioren M35 1:12:39.4  +28:57.2
157 69 Treiber Ingo GER SC Haag Senioren M50 1:12:39.9  +28:57.7
158 246 Steinert Eric GER Senioren M50 1:12:45.0 +29:02.8
159 125 RoBler Walter GER SSV Seebruck Senioren M55 1:13:19.2  +29:37.0
160 121 Maly Lukas CZE Triatlet Karlovy Vary Senioren M35 1:13:21.5  +29:39.3
161 101 Krammer Benedikt GER Bergen Manner M20 1:13:31.1 +29:48.9
162 79 Gotschl Matthias GER Muenchen Manner M20 1:13:49.5 +30:07.3
163 277 Werner Marco GER Inzell Senioren M35 1:13:50.1  +30:07.9
164 107 Amstutz Denny GER Denzlingen Senioren M35 1:14:32.4 +30:50.2
165 94 Sonek Christian GER Kirchseeon Senioren M50 1:14:55.8 +31:13.6
166 276 Spéth Herbert GER Caritas Muhldorf Senioren M60 1:15:33.0 +31:50.8
167 225 Miiller Dirk GER Lauftreff Paunzhausen Senioren M40 1:15:36.6 +31:54.4
168 128 Dallinger Christian GER Caritas Traunstein Senioren M55 1:15:59.1  +32:16.9
169 104 KlaBen Norbert GER Luttringhauser TV Senioren M50 1:16:10.9  +32:28.7
170 144 Viethen Oliver GER Siegsdorf Senioren M40 1:16:28.7 +32:46.5
171 37 Lorra Domenic GER Adelholzener Alpenquel Manner M20 1:16:29.6 +32:47.4
172 237 Sydor Patrick GER Manner M20 1:16:30.0 +32:47.8
173 182 Zimmer Jiirgen GER Berufsfeuerwehr Offenb Senioren M50 1:16:38.3  +32:56.1
174 33 Richter Holger GER Brickner Lauftreff Senioren M40 1:16:58.7 +33:16.5
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42. internationaler Adelholzener - Hochfelln-Berglauf 2015

Ergebnisliste nach Geschlecht
# StNr Name Nation Verein Klasse Gesamt Diff

175 120 Gdynia Hans-Jiirgen GER HELIOS Klinik Kipfenbe Senioren M35 1:17:08.9  +33:26.7
176 226 Schultz Hermann GER DF Hausham Senioren M65 1:17:21.9  +33:39.7
177 63 Jansen Ron NED Phanos Senioren M55 1:17:41.3  +33:59.1
178 137 Nagelsdiek Thomas GER LG Mettenheim Senioren M45 1:18:33.4  +34:51.2
179 255 Lorenz Christian AUT Salzburg AG Senioren M45 1:18:46.6  +35:04.4
180 70 Gschwendner Anton GER Ubersee Senioren M60 1:18:55.2  +35:13.0
181 53 Helml Erwin GER SV Wacker Burghause Senioren M70 1:19:02.6 +35:20.4
182 102 Rogotzki Daniel GER UIm-Gogglingen Senioren M35 1:21:02.3 +37:20.1
183 158 Velten Christian GER Bonner Laufwiesel Manner M20 1:21:14.6  +37:32.4
184 127 Riemenschneider Klaus GER Sauerlach Senioren M50 1:21:20.8 +37:38.6
185 272 Schuster Frank GER Lauftreff Waging Senioren M45 1:21:33.1  +37:50.9
186 100 Lauckhardt Markus GER Geburtstagskind / Unter Senioren M35 1:23:42.9  +40:00.7
187 159 Tischler Ludwig GER LG Mettenheim Senioren M55 1:23:50.3  +40:08.1
188 56 Forster Matti GER Minchen Manner M20 1:25:12.4 +41:30.2
189 234 Steichele Franz GER LG Zusam Senioren M55 1:25:33.1  +41:50.9
190 162 Harth Dieter GER LAZ Obernburg-Miltenb Senioren M65 1:25:44.2  +42:02.0
191 202 Jaritz Fabian GER Traunstein Manner M20 1:26:23.2 +42:41.0
192 114 Gries Andreas GER SG-Katek Grassau Tria Senioren M45 1:27:22.1  +43:39.9
193 116 Bechtel Wilfried GER Post SG Heidelberg Senioren M70 1:29:12.4  +45:30.2
194 256 Rothenberger Karin GER Senioren M60 1:30:49.7 +47:07.5
195 160 Hohenberger Helmut GER LG Mettenheim Senioren M50 1:32:02.1  +48:19.9
196 173 Kurzenberger Giinter GER Minchen Senioren M55 1:37:03.2 +53:21.0
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